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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Beyer            M 40-44       1/18       35:02    5:49     2:32:13
2     David Bea              M 30-34       1/12       35:02    5:56     2:35:25
3     Dion Roberts           M 18-24        1/6       40:45    6:42     2:55:20
4     Kris James             M 25-29       1/10       38:59    6:45     2:56:37
5     Jeff Coudron           M 40-44       2/18       39:30    6:54     3:00:23
6     Adam Leskanic          M 35-39       1/16       42:33    7:00     3:03:22
7     David Giammar          M 35-39       2/16       40:54    7:05     3:05:32
8     Aaron Kramer           M 35-39       3/16       43:24    7:11     3:08:06
9     Sean Kennedy           M 25-29       2/10       43:27    7:11     3:08:07
10    Scott Smoron           M 35-39       4/16       40:42    7:13     3:08:50
11    James Denny            M 25-29       3/10       42:40    7:14     3:09:16
12    Jason Hayes            M 35-39       5/16       43:16    7:23     3:13:02
13    Jeff McPherson         M 40-44       3/18       41:59    7:23     3:13:24
14    Bryan Ropp             M 25-29       4/10       38:58    7:25     3:14:18
15    Garry Blair            M 45-49       1/25       44:07    7:27     3:14:58
16    Eric Haunn             M 40-44       4/18       40:01    7:35     3:18:28
17    Dmitriy Valekha        M 30-34       2/12       42:43    7:40     3:20:31
18    Tony Demeis            M 45-49       2/25       46:18    7:41     3:21:01
19    Michael Piotrowski     M 50-54       1/10       45:26    7:44     3:22:30
20    Ted Niemann            M 45-49       3/25       46:05    7:46     3:23:16
21    John Powell            M 45-49       4/25       47:36    7:46     3:23:23
22    Jon Kroeger            M 25-29       5/10       44:26    7:46     3:23:26
23    Dan Homan              M 45-49       5/25       45:58    7:50     3:25:10
24    Joel Flora             M 40-44       5/18       44:58    7:51     3:25:26
25    Robert Dubiel          M 45-49       6/25       47:36    7:53     3:26:10
26    Benjamin Reid          M 30-34       3/12       46:04    7:53     3:26:26
27    Amber Bergeron         F 30-34        1/7       47:29    7:58     3:28:22
28    Robert Hillier         M 40-44       6/18       46:52    7:59     3:28:46
29    Ben Yates              M 35-39       6/16       45:53    8:03     3:30:50
30    Rick Moody             M 50-54       2/10       45:57    8:03     3:30:54
31    Tom Laux               M 45-49       7/25       45:57    8:05     3:31:22
32    Joe Bloom              M 45-49       8/25       46:11    8:08     3:32:46
33    Amy Marcotte           F 25-29        1/7       47:05    8:08     3:33:03
34    Elizabeth Bibza        F 30-34        2/7       48:46    8:09     3:33:24
35    Chris Pratt            M 18-24        2/6       45:28    8:14     3:35:18
36    Marc Vanderhoof        M 25-29       6/10       47:19    8:16     3:36:27
37    Gregory Volz           M 45-49       9/25       47:10    8:18     3:37:05
38    Leeann Werner          F 40-44        1/7       50:15    8:20     3:38:20
39    Belinda Wharton        F 50-54        1/7       49:47    8:23     3:39:21
40    Tom Taylor             M 50-54       3/10       47:19    8:24     3:39:52
41    Rachel Garner          F 30-34        3/7       48:13    8:26     3:40:50
42    Helen Garen            F 45-49        1/5       49:47    8:29     3:41:54
43    Joseph Shearer         M 18-24        3/6       44:15    8:31     3:42:56
44    Tim McDaniel           M 45-49      10/25       47:42    8:34     3:44:26
45    Richard Barton         M 55-59       1/11       49:44    8:35     3:44:35
46    Amy Bancroft           F 30-34        4/7       51:52    8:38     3:46:03
47    Mark Calcatera         M 60-64        1/9       50:22    8:38     3:46:12
48    Tim Braun              M 45-49      11/25       48:43    8:42     3:47:31
49    Paul Balent            M 40-44       7/18       47:28    8:44     3:48:23
50    Jason Williams         CLYDE          1/4       50:36    8:44     3:48:37
51    Timothy Rupe           M 45-49      12/25       46:37    8:45     3:48:52
52    Joe Winch              M 50-54       4/10       51:19    8:45     3:48:52
53    Thomas Hagman          M 40-44       8/18       50:34    8:47     3:49:45
54    Jerry Boone            M 60-64        2/9       51:13    8:49     3:50:35
55    Robert Hunt            M 30-34       4/12       49:39    8:49     3:50:46
56    Mike Shilling          M 30-34       5/12       52:41    8:49     3:50:49
57    Jeff Endres            M 40-44       9/18       51:14    8:49     3:50:53
58    Adrian Ray             M 40-44      10/18       44:52    8:49     3:50:57
59    Eduardo Garcia         M 30-34       6/12       51:09    8:50     3:51:14
60    Jim Davidson           M 45-49      13/25       49:44    8:51     3:51:40
61    Joseph Gilvary         M 40-44      11/18       48:13    8:53     3:52:35
62    Iain Hughes            M 45-49      14/25       49:44    8:54     3:52:58
63    Leanne Jepson          F 45-49        2/5       48:34    8:54     3:52:58
64    Al Eder                M 55-59       2/11       52:04    8:55     3:53:31
65    Robert Morgan          M 30-34       7/12       53:25    8:56     3:53:55
66    Andrew Lefler          M 18-24        4/6       47:28    8:56     3:53:58
67    Christine Tokarz       F 30-34        5/7       48:12    8:57     3:54:13
68    Kevin Lewis            M 45-49      15/25       53:29    8:57     3:54:19
69    Steve Hostetler        M 45-49      16/25       51:12    8:57     3:54:27
70    George Brinegar        M 35-39       7/16       55:15    9:04     3:57:28
71    Gregory Williams       M 45-49      17/25       52:38    9:07     3:58:32
72    Richard Nagel          M 60-64        3/9       50:16    9:07     3:58:36
73    Wendell Schultz        M 50-54       5/10       51:41    9:08     3:58:55
74    Kenneth Seidl          M 50-54       6/10       55:35    9:08     3:59:03
75    Brain Bailar           M 35-39       8/16       51:15    9:09     3:59:22
76    John Dietrich          M 45-49      18/25       54:16    9:13     4:01:11
77    Danny Losekamp         M 55-59       3/11       50:16    9:14     4:01:31
78    Bill Neumann           M 45-49      19/25       54:18    9:14     4:01:35
79    David Huber            M 35-39       9/16       56:14    9:14     4:01:37
80    Barbara Humphrey       F 50-54        2/7       55:18    9:16     4:02:25
81    Debbie Nack            F 40-44        2/7       55:19    9:16     4:02:25
82    Kristin Woodard        F 40-44        3/7       51:31    9:16     4:02:35
83    Mike Wheeler           M 55-59       4/11       46:38    9:16     4:02:37
84    Ray Hughes             CLYDE          2/4       52:38    9:18     4:03:30
85    Dianna Sulser          F 50-54        3/7       55:00    9:21     4:04:53
86    Curtis Workman         M 40-44      12/18       51:39    9:22     4:05:02
87    Susanne Ebersbach      F 45-49        3/5       55:51    9:24     4:05:55
88    Candice Roberts        F 55-59        1/2       55:52    9:24     4:05:55
89    Melanie Appel          F 30-34        6/7       56:15    9:25     4:06:26
90    Hannah Gibbs           F 18-24        1/3       56:56    9:25     4:06:28
91    Fernando Seleme        M 40-44      13/18       52:35    9:34     4:10:18
92    John Leighton          M 50-54       7/10       53:41    9:36     4:11:20
93    Stephen Wirick         M 55-59       5/11       50:00    9:36     4:11:25
94    Steven Dillenburger    M 30-34       8/12       50:37    9:37     4:11:33
95    Kris Hutchinson        M 35-39      10/16       55:17    9:40     4:12:55
96    Janet Suttmiller       F 50-54        4/7       53:21    9:40     4:13:10
97    Erin Bardsley          F 40-44        4/7       53:34    9:43     4:14:22
98    John Bardsley          M 35-39      11/16       54:13    9:43     4:14:22
99    Rob Runkle             M 40-44      14/18       54:13    9:45     4:15:14
100   Holly Schultz          F 45-49        4/5       55:20    9:51     4:18:00
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101   Dan Long               M 40-44      15/18       51:31    9:53     4:18:56
102   Wayne Alverson         M 55-59       6/11       51:31    9:53     4:18:57
103   Dale Gauck             M 60-64        4/9       59:32    9:55     4:19:24
104   Edward Smith           M 45-49      20/25       51:19    9:55     4:19:33
105   Alan Zinck             M 55-59       7/11       56:06    9:57     4:20:31
106   Tyrone Dachenhaus      M 40-44      16/18     1:05:26   10:03     4:23:04
107   M Elizabeth Rader      F 55-59        2/2       58:37   10:04     4:23:38
108   Brent Nimeth           M 45-49      21/25       51:42   10:04     4:23:39
109   Caleb Gibbs            M 25-29       7/10       56:56   10:09     4:25:48
110   Jessica Fetter         F 25-29        2/7       53:55   10:10     4:26:16
111   William Combs Ii       M 30-34       9/12       51:58   10:11     4:26:30
112   Debbie Tighe           F 50-54        5/7       58:30   10:12     4:27:04
113   Joni Merritt           ATHENA         1/4       56:35   10:14     4:27:42
114   Bill Pauls             M 60-64        5/9       59:20   10:17     4:29:18
115   Rebecca Gray           F 25-29        3/7     1:02:09   10:18     4:29:27
116   Jesus Velazquez        M 45-49      22/25       57:42   10:18     4:29:50
117   Matt Furbee            M 30-34      10/12       50:54   10:19     4:30:09
118   Bill Sparling          M 60-64        6/9       59:46   10:20     4:30:31
119   Marit Janse            F 50-54        6/7       59:46   10:20     4:30:31
120   Solomon Mullikin       M 18-24        5/6       41:33   10:24     4:32:26
121   Ron Bell               M 35-39      12/16       58:48   10:33     4:36:03
122   Brian Keas             M 40-44      17/18               10:33     4:36:08
123   Travis Casper          M 30-34      11/12       51:08   10:34     4:36:36
124   Mike Allen             M 60-64        7/9       58:23   10:38     4:38:16
125   Dave Bell              M 45-49      23/25     1:00:29   10:40     4:39:10
126   Mark Warren            M 35-39      13/16       55:36   10:46     4:41:51
127   Kevin Brosi            M 55-59       8/11       58:27   10:51     4:44:01
128   Tamara Smith           F 50-54        7/7     1:02:30   10:51     4:44:02
129   Joseph Balsamo         M 25-29       8/10       52:55   10:53     4:44:46
130   Brian Murphy           M 30-34      12/12       55:54   10:54     4:45:26
131   Michelle Murphy        F 30-34        7/7       55:54   10:54     4:45:26
132   Benjamin Campbell      M 25-29       9/10       52:06   10:56     4:46:27
133   Tiffani Ford           F 35-39        1/2       57:13   10:57     4:46:29
134   William Wolfe          M 40-44      18/18     1:02:31   10:57     4:46:36
135   Joy Caris              F 18-24        2/3       59:32   11:12     4:53:18
136   Isaac Graham           M 18-24        6/6       59:32   11:12     4:53:19
137   Art Williams           M 50-54       8/10       58:36   11:14     4:53:55
138   Karla Derefield        F 25-29        4/7     1:03:49   11:25     4:58:51
139   Angela Calvillo        F 25-29        5/7     1:03:50   11:25     4:59:07
140   Erin Fening            F 25-29        6/7     1:00:50   11:26     4:59:23
141   Jeff S. Anderson       M 45-49      24/25     1:00:49   11:36     5:03:40
142   Richard Kinstler       M 65-69        1/2       58:08   11:41     5:05:58
143   Steve Lane             M 35-39      14/16       53:51   11:45     5:07:39
144   Richard Gestrich       M 45-49      25/25       50:25   11:56     5:12:40
145   Adrian Fedorco         M 55-59       9/11     1:04:33   12:02     5:15:11
146   Sarah Tebbens          F 45-49        5/5     1:08:27   12:10     5:18:23
147   Maggie Brown           F 40-44        5/7     1:00:50   12:22     5:23:43
148   Jennifer Savage        ATHENA         2/4     1:10:35   12:25     5:25:18
149   Tammy Donaldson        F 40-44        6/7     1:02:36   12:27     5:25:54
150   Carrie Patterson       F 35-39        2/2     1:02:36   12:27     5:25:55
151   Frank Fenton           M 50-54       9/10     1:10:16   12:42     5:32:21
152   Matthew Gore           M 25-29      10/10     1:01:58   12:49     5:35:31
153   Randall Stokes         M 35-39      15/16     1:05:38   12:51     5:36:21
154   Bill Whipp             M 65-69        2/2     1:11:28   12:56     5:38:49
155   Kelly Poplin           ATHENA         3/4     1:04:19   12:58     5:39:18
156   Ashley Stalling        F 25-29        7/7     1:06:42   13:02     5:41:22
157   Laneda Rose Smith      ATHENA         4/4     1:06:41   13:02     5:41:22
158   Steven Kuhl            M 55-59      10/11     1:03:54   13:11     5:45:15
159   Cleveland Allen        M 55-59      11/11     1:12:50   13:24     5:51:01
160   Hannah Bowling         F 18-24        3/3     1:07:33   13:26     5:51:33
161   Mark Muething          M 50-54      10/10     1:09:20   13:39     5:57:22
162   Carol Goslin           F 65-69        1/1     1:23:55   13:49     6:01:56
163   Frederick Hatton       M 35-39      16/16     1:15:42   13:52     6:03:09
164   David L. Cramer        M 60-64        8/9     1:12:17   13:56     6:05:02
165   Jack Simpson           M 60-64        9/9     1:11:58   13:59     6:06:06
166   James Gilbert          CLYDE          3/4     1:15:19   14:25     6:17:18
167   Kyle Snyder            CLYDE          4/4     1:19:01   14:27     6:18:16
168   Angela Ivory           F 40-44        7/7     1:23:38   14:49     6:28:06
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